
FUENTE: BSN Banif A.C. / EL MUNDO

UN RENDIMIENTO EN ALZA
GESTION ALTERNATIVA
vs. INDICES

BSN Banif
Alternativo
MSCI
(Renta variable
mundial)
SGWBI
(Renta fija
mundial)

17,4 %

14,7 %

10,0 %

Rentabilidad Volatilidad

RENTABILIDAD BSN BANIF
ALTERNATIVO (1)

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

20,52 %

19,40 %

20,41 %

15,30 %

11,43 %
(1) Simulación

2,58 %

13,0 %

7,0 %


